
Alabama
Alabama Policy Institute
Stephanie Smith, President & CEO
Phone: 205-870-9900
Email: stephanies@alabamapolicy.org
AlabamaPolicy.org

Alaska
Alaska Family Action
Jim Minnery, President
Phone: 907-317-7268
Email: jim@akfamily.org
akfamily.org

Arizona
Center for Arizona Policy
Cathi Herrod, President
Phone: 602-424-2525
Email: info@azpolicy.org
AZPolicy.org

Arkansas
Family Council
Jerry Cox, President
Phone: 501-375-7000
Email: info@familycouncil.org
FamilyCouncil.org

California
California Family Council
Jonathan Keller, President
Phone: 951-742-7100
Email: JonathanK@californiafamily.org
CaliforniaFamily.org

Connecticut
Family Institute of Connecticut
Peter Wolfgang, Executive Director
Phone: 860-548-0066
Email: info@ctfamily.org
CTFamily.org

Delaware
Delaware Family Policy Council
Nicole Theis, President
Phone: 302-296-8698  
Email: Info@delawarefamilies.org
DelawareFamilies.org
 

Family Policy Councils
Family policy councils (FPCs) are Family Research Council’s partners in advancing faith, family,
and freedom at the state level. We are proud to join this national network of independent, allied
organizations in their mission to shape public debate and formulate public policy by engaging state
legislators, community leaders, and grassroots activists. Visit www.frc.org/states to find out how you
can make the maximum impact in your state.

Florida
Florida Family Policy Council
Phone: 407-251-5130
Email: Info@FLFamily.org
FLfamily.org

Georgia
Frontline Policy Council
Cole Muzio, President 
Phone: 470-724-5790
Email: cole@frontlinepolicy.com
FrontlinePolicy.com

Hawaii
Hawaii Family Forum
Eva Andrade, President & CEO
Phone: 808-203-6704
Email: info@hawaiifamilyforum.org
HawaiiFamilyForum.org

Idaho
Idaho Family Policy Center
Blaine Conzatti, President
Phone: 208-260-5844
Email: Blaine@IdahoFamily.org
IdahoFamily.org

Indiana
Indiana Family Institute
Ryan McCann, Executive Director
Phone: 317-423-9178
Email: ifi@hoosierfamily.org
HoosierFamily.org

Iowa
The FAMiLY Leader
Bob Vander Plaats, President & CEO
Phone: 515-263-3495
Email: info@ifpc.org
TheFamilyLeader.com

Kansas
Kansas Family Voice
Jeff Bennett, Executive Director
Phone: 785-542-0220
Email: JBennett@KansasFamilyVoice.com
KansasFamilyVoice.com
 
 

 
Kentucky
The Family Foundation
David Walls, Executive Director
Phone: 859-255-5400
Email: info@kentuckyfamily.org
kentuckyfamily.org

Louisiana
Louisiana Family Forum
Gene Mills, President
Phone: 225-344-8533  
or 1-800-606-6470
Email: info@lafamilyforum.org
LAFamilyForum.org

Maine
Christian Civic League of Maine
Carroll Conley, Executive Director
Phone: 207-622-7634
Email: info@cclmaine.org
Website: www.cclmaine.org

Maryland
Maryland Family Institute
Jeff Trimbath, President
Phone: 410-449-0444
Email: info@marylandfamily.org
marylandfamily.org

Massachusetts
Massachusetts Family Institute
Ian Huyett, President
Phone: 781-569-0400
Email: info@mafamily.org
mafamily.org

Michigan
Michigan Family Forum
Jeff Hewson, Executive Director
Phone: 517-374-1171
Email: info@michiganfamily.org
MichiganFamily.org

Minnesota
Minnesota Family Council
Jeff Evans, President & CEO
Phone: 612-789-8811
Email: jeff@mfc.org
MFC.org



Montana
Montana Family Foundation
Jeff Laszloffy, President
Phone: 406-628-1141
Email: jeff@montanafamily.org
MontanaFamily.org

Nebraska
Nebraska Family Alliance
Karen Bowling, Executive Director
Phone: 402-477-3191  
or 1-888-777-5188
Email: karen@nebraskafamilyalliance.org
nebraskafamilyalliance.org

New Hampshire
Cornerstone
Shannon McGinley, Executive Director
Phone: 603-228-4794
Email: cornerstone@nhcornerstone.org
nhcornerstone.org

New Jersey
New Jersey Family Policy Center
Allan Wright, Executive Director
Phone: 908-561-2015
Email: info@njfpc.org
njfpc.org

New Mexico
New Mexico Family Action Movement
Jodi Hendricks, Executive Director
Phone: 505-803-6366
Email: contact@nmfam.org
nmfam.org

New York
New Yorkers Family Research Foundation
Jason McGuire, Executive Director
Phone: 585-225-2220
Email: info@newyorkfamilies.org
NewYorkFamilies.org 

North Carolina
North Carolina Family Policy Council
John Rustin, President
Phone: 919-807-0800
Email: admin@ncfamily.org
NCFamily.org

North Dakota
North Dakota Family Alliance
Mark Jorritsma, Executive Director
Phone: 701-355-6425
Email: mark@ndfamilyalliance.org
ndfamilyalliance.org

Ohio
Center for Christian Virtue
Aaron Baer, President
Phone: 513-733-5775
Email: aaronbaer@ccv.org
CCV.org 

Oklahoma
Oklahoma Council of Public Affairs
Jonathan Small, President
Phone: 405-602-1667
Email: digital@ocpathink.org
ocpathink.org

Pennsylvania
Pennsylvania Family Institute
Michael Geer, President
Phone: 717-545-0600
Email: mail@pafamily.org
PAFamily.org

Rhode Island
Rhode Island Family Institute
Dave Aucoin, President
Phone: 401-419-4920
Email: daucoin@rhodeislandfamily.org
RhodeIslandFamily.org

South Carolina
Palmetto Family Council
Mitch Prosser, President
Phone: 803-733-5600
Email: email@palmettofamily.org
PalmettoFamily.org

South Dakota
Family Heritage Alliance
Norman Woods, Executive Director
Phone: 605-718-5433
Email: Norman@FamilyHeritageAlliance.org
FamilyHeritageAlliance.org

Tennessee
Family Action Council of Tennessee
David Fowler, Executive Director
Phone: 615-591-2090
Email: info@factn.org
FACTN.org

Texas
Texas Values
Jonathan Saenz, President
Phone: 512-478-2220
Email: info@txvalues.org
txvalues.org

Virginia
The Family Foundation
Victoria Cobb, President
Phone: 804-343-0010
Email: vafamily@familyfoundation.org
FamilyFoundation.org

Washington
Family Policy Institute of Washington
Brian Noble, Executive Director
Phone: 425-608-0242
Email: info@fpiw.org
FPIW.org

Wisconsin
Wisconsin Family Council
Julaine Appling, President
Phone: 608-256-3228
WIFamilyCouncil.org

Wyoming
Wyoming Family Alliance
Nathan Winters, President
Phone: 307-459-8083
Email: info@wyomingfamily.org
WyomingFamily.org
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